MOTTEZ | Rue des Frères Mahieu 59193 Erquinghem-Lys – France
 Tél : 03.20.10.37.78 – Fax : 03.20.10.37.89 – export@mottez.com
Protection Bollards - Galvanized
• Strong and effective protection for plant, machinery, stock, loading ramp...
• Separates different traffic routes, fences off hazardous areas.
• Large base plate for added shock resistance
Technical Description
• Post Ø 89 mm x thick 3,2 mm
• Large base plate for added shock resistance 180 x 180 mm x thick 10 mm
• 13 mm drilling
• Fixing by anchors
• Weight : 7,80 kg
Mottez Article Code
Height 90 cm
Art. Code : B351SD89H90GA
EAN Code : 3234640061542
Height 120 cm
Art. Code : B351SD89H120GA
EAN Code : 3234640061559